PM Duals

Round 1

PM 40
Pittsford 27
Hilton 62
NRW 12

Lancaster 34
Thomas 33

Round 2
Pittsford 60

NRW 15
Hilton 39
Webster 23
Lancaster 48

PM 28



Round 3

Hilton
PM

Webster
NRW

Pittsford

Lancaster

Round 4
Webster
PM

Hilton
Pittsford
Lancaster

NRW

58
21

52
22

46
24

42
36
48
21
56
18



Round 5

PM 63
NRW 12
Pittsford 45
Thomas 23
Hilton 42

Lancaster 32

MOW Light Weight Zach Gerby Pittsford
MOW Heavy Weight ElijahDiakomihlis Hilton



